
Agency Client Rights Officer / Advocate Availability Phone Email

Alta Behavioral Healthcare Jamie Miller Mon–Fri: 9:00–5:00 330-793-2487 jamiem@altacaregroup.org

Meg Harris (alternate) Mon–Fri: 9:00–5:00 330-793-2487 megh@altacaregroup.org

Belmont Pines Hospital Lisa Leskovec Mon–Fri: 9:00-5:00 330-759-2700 ext 7945 lisa.leskovec@uhsinc.com

Cadence Care Network Shannon Harnichar Mon–Fri: 8:30–4:30 330-544-8005 shannon.harnichar@cadencecare.org

Jenna Kifer (alternate) Mon–Fri: 8:30–4:30 330-544-8005 jenna.kifer@cadencecare.org

Catholic Charities Regional Agency Wanda Gallego-Roche Mon–Fri: 8:30–4:30 330-744-3320 wgallego-roche@ccregional.org

Churchill Counseling Susan Coonrod Mon–Thurs: 8:00–5:00 330-270-3040 liberty@churchillcounseling.com

Fri: 8:00–12:00 cornersburg@churchillcounseling.com

Coleman Health Services Jennfer Shivley Mon–Fri: 8:00–4:00 567-242-6367 jennifer.shivley@colemanservices.org

Compass Family & Community Services Danielle Lazor Mon–Fri: 8:00–5:00 330-782-5664 ext 1120 dlazor@compassfamily.org

First Step Recovery & FSR Parkman Kerri Donchess Mon–Fri: 8:00–5:00 330-369-8022 ext 136 kerri.donchess@fsrohio.com

Forensic Psychiatric Center Vincent Arduin Mon–Fri: 9:00–5:00 330-792-1918 forensic5212vfa@att.net

Generations Behavioral Health Melissa Bruss Mon–Fri: 8:00–6:00 234-232-7500 ext 8597 mbruss@generationsbh.com

Glenbeigh Karla Galati Mon–Fri: 8:00–4:00 330-652-6770 karlagalati@glenbeigh.com

Greentree Counseling Rob Montgomery Mon–Thurs: 9:00–5:00 330-372-2200 rob.montgomery@greentreecounseling.com

Help Network of Northeast Ohio Cathy Grizinski Mon–Fri: 9:00–5:00 330-747-2696 cgrizinski@helpnetworkneo.org

Mark Luke (alternate) Mon–Fri: 9:00–5:00 330-747-5111 mluke@helpnetworkneo.org
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Hopewell Candace Carlton Mon–Fri: 8:00–4:00 440-426-2000 x 1040 ccarlton@hopewell.cc

Robert Weirich (alternate) Mon–Fri: 8:00–4:00 440-426-2000 ext 1160 rweirich@hopewell.cc

Meridian HealthCare Tiffani Clayton Mon–Fri: 8:00–4:00 330-270-5329 tiffani.clayton@meridianhealthcare.net

New Day Recovery Erica Runyan Mon–Fri: 8:00–4:30 330-423-9994 erunyan@ndrtoday

New Start Treatment Center Paige Eckman Mon–Thurs: 8:00-4:30 330-314-7033 pfeckman@mercy.com

330-480-6954

On Demand Counseling Erica Runyan Mon–Fri: 8:00–4:30 330-423-9994 erunyan@ndrtoday

PsyCare Mary Beth Hayer Mon–Fri: 9:00–5:00 330-759-0276 mhayer@psycare.com

Specialty Care Counseling Kathy Hough Mon–Fri: 9:00–5:00 330-399-1221 scckathy@embarqmail.com

Travco Behavioral Health Cindy O'Keefe Mon–Fri: 8:30–5:00 330-286-0050 cokeefe@travcobhs.com

Valley Counseling Services Renee Klaric Mon–Fri: 8:30–5:00 330-399-6451 ext 1150 rklaric@fcsserves.org

or 330-394-6244

Heartland Behavioral Healthcare David Jenks Sun–Thurs: 8:00–4:30 330-833-3135 ext 2210 david.jenks@mha.ohio.gov

(state hospital in Massillon)

Northcoast Behavioral Healthcare Joi Chapman Mon–Fri: 9:00–5:00 330-467-7131 ext 2301 Joi.Chapman@mha.ohio.gov

(state hospital in Northfield)

Ohio Department of Mental Health and Kathryn Remer Mon–Fri: 9:00–5:00 614-466-+2333 kathryn.Remer@mha.ohio.gov

Addiction Seervices (OhioMHAS) 1-877-275-6364

Trumbull County Mental Health John Myers Mon–Fri: 8:00–4:00 330-675-2765 ext 110 jmyers@trumbullmhrb.org

and Recovery Board  (TCMHRB) Katie Cretella (alternate) Mon–Fri: 8:30–5:00 330-675-2765 ext 117 kcretella@trumbullmhrb.org
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